Team
Rudeboyz

Basketball Jones
Toledo Basketball
Bedford

We Would

Tip Drill

Knights

Purple Cobras

December 10th, 2017

Standings

Men's Basketball - Fall 17

Won

O Fr W W > 00 00 N

Lost

N O A A W N N O

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O o o o

1.000
.714
.714
571
429
429
.143
.000

PF
359

462
454
384
312
379
261
328

PA
252

376
382
335
305
332
426
531

Page 1 of 1



