Standings

Men's Basketball - Fall 17

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
Rudeboyz	7	0	0	1.000	359	252
Basketball Jones	5	2	0	.714	462	376
Toledo Basketball	5	2	0	.714	454	382
Bedford	4	3	0	.571	384	335
We Would	3	4	0	.429	312	305
Tip Drill	3	4	0	.429	379	332
Knights	1	6	0	.143	261	426
Purple Cobras	0	7	0	.000	328	531